

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL No. 992/2010.

Western Coalfields Ltd. Chandrapur.

-VERSUS-

Smt. Sushilabnai Rajendrakumar Dixit and others.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri T.Darda, Advocate for the Appellant.
Shri M.P. Khajanchi, Advocate for Respondents.

CORAM : S.A. BOBDE AND
S.B. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATED : 16.03.2011.

Heard.

Cross Objection No. 13/2011 is Admitted.

.....

Civil Application (F) No. 721/2011.

The learned Counsel for the appellant
seeks time to file reply to the above application for
withdrawal of amount.

S.O. to 01.04.2011.

JUDGE

JUDGE

Rgd